3/8/2024 Week 27 of 28 FRIDAY MIXED 23-24 Page 1
Friday 6:30 pm Marce’lus Lanes Lanes 3 - 8
*#** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
USBC Certification:
President: STEVE LUKINS is on Lane 4
Treasurer: VICTORIA BRADLEY is on Lane 7
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 T 1 PINSHORT 64.4 33% 18% 1 63.0 68 40 24, 44706 63495
2 3 MARYS PLACE 61.5 32 20 1 58.8 63% 447, 22 51299 63299
3 2 JRFREELAND CO 58.7 30% 21% 66.7 72 36 23% 54927 63666
4 6 BALL BUSTERS 55.0 22 18 55.0 22 18 17 13725 23358
5 4 SANTEE SERVICE 36.5 19 33 51.9 56 52 14 46299 62351
6 5 BULL SHIT & BOWL 32.7 17 35 347 37" 70% 14 34931 61808
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
34 1 PIN SHORT 796 719 817 2332 1 <--->  MARYS PLACE 859 782 800 2441 3
5-6 BALL BUSTERS 794 716 808 2318 1 <> JRFREELAND CO 733 875 865 2473 3
7-8 BULL SHIT & BOWL 757 748 744 2249 0 <-->  SANTEE SERVICE 770 852 858 2480 4
Lane Assignments
34 5-6 7-8
Today 1-2 3-4 5 6 Nopoints Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 3
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 2182 J R FREELAND CO 1478 BALL BUSTERS
Scratch Game 713 MARYS PLACE 404 BULL SHIT & BOWL

2480
817

Handicap Series
Handicap Game

Men Scratch Series
Scratch Game

Handicap Series

Handicap Game

Women Scratch Series

Scratch Game
Handicap Series
Handicap Game

SANTEE SERVICE
1 PIN SHORT

720
245
641
236

JOSH MCBRIDE
STEVE LUKINS
D J BRADLEY
JEFF HUTTON

408
147
614
216

CINDY LUKINS
BETH SANTEE
EMMA FREDRICKS
JACKIE FROST

568
212
637
225

MATT DUNCAN
BRIAN VIVENZIO
GARY SHERIDAN
CHIP FIKE

343
103
547
185

LYNN ANDREWS
AMYA DYKES
VICTORIA BRADLEY
LORRI DUNN

Season High Scores

516
190
604
212

MARK SHERIDAN
DAVID BRADLEY
TODD LINCOLN
MARK MURRAY

2255
750
2611
891

Scratch Series
Scratch Game
Handicap Series
Handicap Game

Men Scratch Series
Scratch Game

Handicap Series

Handicap Game

Women Scratch Series

Scratch Game
Handicap Series
Handicap Game

J R FREELAND CO
MARYS PLACE

1 PIN SHORT
SANTEE SERVICE

727
252
692
279

STEVE LUKINS
STEVE JANAS
MARK SHERIDAN
DAVID BRADLEY

554
182
656
228

SANDRA MURRAY
CINDY LUKINS
BETH SANTEE
VICTORIA BRADLEY

1752 BULL SHIT & BOWL
561 BALL BUSTERS

577
246
686
267

GARY SHERIDAN
DAVID LUKINS

D J BRADLEY
JEFF HUTTON

228 LYNN ANDREWS

Split 1 High Scores

543
190
659
258

JOE ROGALIA
JOHN MERRITT
CHIP FIKE
MARK MURRAY

Scratch Series 2255

Scratch Game 733
Handicap Series 2611
Handicap Game 855
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J RFREELAND CO
SANTEE SERVICE
1 PIN SHORT
MARYS PLACE

1484 BULL SHIT & BOWL
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued
Men Scratch Series 727 STEVE LUKINS 631 DAVID BRADLEY 577 GARY SHERIDAN
Scratch Game 254 BRIAN VIVENZIO 252 STEVE JANAS 246 DAVID LUKINS
Handicap Series 692 MARK SHERIDAN 661 JEFF HUTTON 660 JOE ROGALIA
Handicap Game 276 D J BRADLEY 258 MARK MURRAY 242 JOHN MERRITT
Women Scratch Series 554 SANDRA MURRAY 420 LYNN ANDREWS
Scratch Game 172 BETH SANTEE 128 EMMA FREDRICKS
Handicap Series 639 CINDY LUKINS 597 VICTORIA BRADLEY
Handicap Game 240 LORRI DUNN
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
1-1PIN SHORT
11 R D J BRADLEY 133 60 9987 75 465 386 181 136 141 458 641
20 R CHIP FIKE 123 69 9051 73 373 296 127 108 156 391 598
59 R JOHN MERRITT 134 59 10524 78 411 329 131 115 109 355 529
9 R DAVID BRADLEY 163 33 12266 75 526 447 136 139 190 465 564
2 - JRFREELAND CO
56 R DAVID LUKINS 151 44 8952 59 472 409 0 0
34 R CINDY LUKINS 128 64 9638 75 424 345 120 133 155 408 600
35 R BRIAN VIVENZIO 188 10 9637 51 569 514 160 212 176 548 575
36 R STEVE LUKINS 201 16347 81 621 536 189 224 245 658 658
3 - MARYS PLACE
37 R JOE ROGALIA 158 37 10441 66 530 460 157 150 172 479 590
39 L MARK SHERIDAN 169 27 11688 69 552 479 172 165 179 516 597
19 R GARY SHERIDAN 172 25 13959 81 573 488 204 199 156 559 637
38 R JEFF HUTTON 137 56 10734 78 444 362 180 122 147 449 617
11 R BARB CARR 139 54 3757 27 443 412 0 0
4 - SANTEE SERVICE
28 L MARK MURRAY 115 76 8348 72 352 276 85 124 136 345 573
44 R BETH SANTEE 128 64 9217 72 458 382 147 111 139 397 592
2 R STEVE JANAS 160 36 11075 69 517 444 162 161 164 487 595
29 R SANDRA MURRAY 152 43 10096 66 461 391 0 0
5 - BULL SHIT & BOWL
50 R EMMA FREDRICKS 102 88 5238 51 324 269 105 111 131 347 614
51 R LYNN ANDREWS 124 68 9732 78 393 311 131 95 117 343 544
32 R BRETT PITMAN 187 11 6747 36 585 545 0 0
10 R VICTORIA BRADLEY 86 102 5096 59 298 235 83 99 59 241 547
6 - BALL BUSTERS
70 JACKIE FROST 110 81 2641 24 356 328 112 118 134 364 610
68 ERIN WOODS 109 81 2626 24 344 316 0 0
67 JASON WOODS 90 99 2453 27 277 246 0 0
69 DAVE ENOS 146 48 4403 30 448 414 129 136 137 402 540
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
El Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
DENNIS "VAN" SLYKE 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOOTS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
THOMAS ANDREWS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER ARMSTRONG bk147 47 201 2 126 201 0 0
KEVIN BEALER 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARRETT BISHOP 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW BUCCI 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DUNCAN 177 20 2129 12 210 568 167 209 192 568 640
BEN EBERHARDT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avqg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MATTHEW FITT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARIO GUTIERRE bk9o7 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS HYATT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK JEZERSKI 111 80 335 3 124 335 0 0
TODD LINCOLN 147 47 3104 21 233 583 296 772 170 121 169 460 604
SHANE LOTZ 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL LUKINS bk109 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE LUKINS 198 1 2382 12 232 671 0 0
TIM MATHIESON 131 62 1976 15 196 489 173 514 0 0
JOSH MCBRIDE 228 0 1373 6 279 720 199 279 242 720 720
SEAN MOTT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE MOUREY 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAROLD MYERS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE MYERS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE P 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAM PITCHER bk188 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICAH RAWSON bk106 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE SIMMONS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON WALENTON 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIM WILSON 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
KRISTIN BEALER 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
APRIL BUCCI 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
TWILA DOWNS 114 77 344 3 130 344 0 0
LORRI DUNN 94 95 5644 60 141 333 240 614 85 90 84 259 544
AMYA DYKES 84 104 252 3 103 252 103 61 88 252 564
KRISTEN EBERHARDT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER GANNON 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN LINCOLN 107 83 322 3 122 322 0 0
KARA LOCEY 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREA MOUREY 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADISON S 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
HANNAH WOODS 92 97 276 3 101 276 0 0
DANIELLE WYNN 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
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